CB-200/400
 LINEAR LIGHTS
ELECTRICAL FEATURES
Dimmable PWM (100 – 500Hz)
Voltage 24 stabilized Vdc
Protections
	X Reverse polarity
	X 500V Spike
	X Interference
MECHANICAL FEATURES
Dimensions 200/400 mm x 20 mm x H. 16 mm
Weight 75/145 gr
Use Outdoor and Indoor
Surface mounted linear light with plexiglass cover
info@altraluceint.it - altraluce.it
Altraluce reserves the right to change at any time and at its sole discretion each product or the respective technical specifications.
Before entering the p/o it is recommended to check with your sales representative the information of the present technical sheet.
LIGHT SOURCE
POWER 4/8 W
> 90
	X 2700K
	X 3000K
	X 4000K
RGBW available
OPTIC
Available optics
Plexiglass Frosted
>60°
WW
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
FIXTURE
Body material Aluminum 6082
Body finish
	X Anodization
	X Galvanization*
	X Coating
IP Rate IP54
Fixing system Dual Lock 3M
*For interiors only
20.0 mm 16.0 mm
16.0 mm
20
.0
 m
m
2
0
0
.0
 m
m
 |
4
0
0
.0
 m
m